



Legislation Details (With Text)

File #: 07-00495 **Version:** 1

Type: Agenda Item Status: Passed

File created: 5/7/2007 In control: BOARD OF SUPERVISORS

On agenda: 5/15/2007 Final action: 5/15/2007

Title: Consider recommendations regarding the Deputy District Attorneys Association Contract Extension,

as follows:

a) Approve an extension of the current Memorandum of Understanding with the Santa Barbara County Deputy District Attorney's Association from October 7, 2007 through October 4, 2009.

b) Adopt the new pay ranges and broadband and approve CEO/HR, the District Attorney, and the Deputy District Attorneys Association to finalize the performance pay plan.

c) Adopt a resolution effective October 8, 2007 setting forth salaries for classifications represented by the Deputy District Attorneys Association.

d) Adopt a resolution effective April 7, 2008 setting forth salaries for classifications represented by the Deputy District Attorneys Association.

e) Adopt a resolution effective October 6, 2008 setting forth salaries for classifications represented by the Deputy District Attorneys Association.

Sponsors:

HUMAN RESOURCES DEPARTMENT

Indexes:

Code sections:

Attachments: 1. Board Letter, 2. Attachment I, 3. Attachment II, 4. Attachments III - V

Date	Ver.	Action By	Action	Result
5/15/2007	1	BOARD OF SUPERVISORS	Acted on as follows:	Pass

Consider recommendations regarding the Deputy District Attorneys Association Contract Extension, as follows:

- a) Approve an extension of the current Memorandum of Understanding with the Santa Barbara County Deputy District Attorney's Association from October 7, 2007 through October 4, 2009.
- b) Adopt the new pay ranges and broadband and approve CEO/HR, the District Attorney, and the Deputy District Attorneys Association to finalize the performance pay plan.
- c) Adopt a resolution effective October 8, 2007 setting forth salaries for classifications represented by the Deputy District Attorneys Association.
- d) Adopt a resolution effective April 7, 2008 setting forth salaries for classifications represented by the Deputy District Attorneys Association.

File #: 07-00495, Version: 1

e) Adopt a resolution effective October 6, 2008 setting forth salaries for classifications represented by the Deputy District Attorneys Association. [Enter body here.]